
Medical Rate Sheet Employee Count
1501012Rates Effective

Only Child(ren)
Employee Employee + Employee +

Employee +
Spouse/DP and

Spouse/DP Child(ren)Benefit FTE

Rate Count Rate Count Rate Count Rate

Group Health Cooperative

Count

Total Employee Count: 224

3,115.16 106 4,803.74 38 3,840.20 25 5,509.70 55

0838.330652.830759.891572.27

412.341.000

448.43.900 - .999
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Uncategorized:

Rate Count Rate Count Rate Count Rate

UHC Plan 1

Count

Total Employee Count: 17

5,586.31 9 9,232.80 3 7,058.05 3 10,831.88 2

01,429.6801,010.3701,252.000846.84

1,003.691.000
1,039.79.900 - .999

1,096.43.825 - .899
1,150.03.750 - .824

1,187.02.676 - .749

1,246.71.583 - .675

1,309.60.500 - .582
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Uncategorized:

Rate Count Rate Count Rate Count Rate

UHC Plan 2

Count

Total Employee Count: 78

4,068.79 34 6,455.69 21 5,032.14 6 7,502.32 17

01,059.730785.260943.440678.23

633.741.000

669.84.900 - .999
726.48.825 - .899

780.08.750 - .824

817.07.676 - .749
876.75.583 - .675

939.65.500 - .582
998.98.417 - .499
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Medical Rate Sheet Employee Count
1501012Rates Effective

Only Child(ren)
Employee Employee + Employee +

Employee +
Spouse/DP and

Spouse/DP Child(ren)Benefit FTE

Rate Count Rate Count Rate Count Rate

UHC Plan 3

Count

Total Employee Count: 178

3,278.87 62 5,010.10 42 3,977.58 40 5,769.28 34

0867.170668.090782.820590.46

441.181.000

477.28.900 - .999
533.92.825 - .899

587.52.750 - .824

624.51.676 - .749
684.19.583 - .675

747.09.500 - .582
806.42.417 - .499
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Uncategorized:

Rate Count Rate Count Rate Count Rate

UHC Plan 4

Count

10450 Total Employee Count: 91

2,849.29 32 4,078.14 18 3,345.28 20 4,616.97 20

0739.130597.840679.260542.73

313.151.000
349.24.900 - .999

405.88.825 - .899
459.49.750 - .824

496.48.676 - .749

556.16.583 - .675
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678.38.417 - .499
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Uncategorized:

Rate Count Rate Count Rate Count Rate

UHC Plan 5

Count

Total Employee Count: 15

2,849.29 3 4,078.14 3 3,345.28 3 4,616.97 6

0739.130597.840679.260542.73

313.151.000

349.24.900 - .999
405.88.825 - .899

459.49.750 - .824

496.48.676 - .749
556.16.583 - .675

619.06.500 - .582
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Medical Rate Sheet Employee Count
1501012Rates Effective

Only Child(ren)
Employee Employee + Employee +

Employee +
Spouse/DP and

Spouse/DP Child(ren)Benefit FTE

Rate Count Rate Count Rate Count Rate

UHC Plan 6

Count

Total Employee Count: 6

2,849.29 1 4,078.14 0 3,345.28 3 4,616.97 2

0739.130597.840679.260542.73

313.151.000

349.24.900 - .999
405.88.825 - .899

459.49.750 - .824

496.48.676 - .749
556.16.583 - .675

619.06.500 - .582
678.38.417 - .499
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Uncategorized:

Rate Count Rate Count Rate Count Rate

UHC Qualified High Deductible

Count

Total Employee Count: 14

2,620.24 8 3,581.20 2 3,008.04 1 4,002.58 3

0670.870560.360624.050517.28

244.881.000
280.98.900 - .999

337.62.825 - .899
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428.21.676 - .749

487.89.583 - .675
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610.12.417 - .499
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